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NEW VALTRA TRACTORS

Description
50kph, 5 rear valves, Olive green
50kph

USED VALTRA TRACTORS

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year
11002830 Q305 Tractor New 2023
11002895 Q225 Tractor New 2023
Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year
11003209 N154 Active Tractor Used 2020
11002979 N154 Direct Tractor Used 2018
11003406 T160 Versu Tractor Used 2001
11001385 T163 Versu Tractor Used 2012
11002757 T174 Active Tractor Used 2016
11003037 T174 Direct Tractor Used 2017
11003119 T194 Versu Tractor Used 2019
11003153 T213 Versu Tractor Used 2012
11003152 T214 Direct Tractor Used 2015
11003138 T214 Versu Tractor Used 2020
11003255 T234 Direct Tractor Used 2021
11003261 T234 Direct Tractor Used 2020
11003035 T234 Versu Tractor Used 2017
1100321 | T234 Versu Tractor Used 2021
11003413 T234 Versu Tractor Used 2017
11003325 T234 Versu Tractor Used 2015
11003382 T235 Direct Tractor Used 2021

Description

50kph, 5807 hours, 5 speed powershift

50kph, 5806 hours, Smart Touch Terminal

40kph, 7512 hours, 4 spools, Air conditioning

40kph, 2000h, front linkage, Forest Cab spec.

50kph, 4816 hours, Front linkage & PTO

50kph, 8200 hours

50kph, Front & Cab Suspension

50kph, Met Black, 4+1 Fixed Flow Rear Spools
50kph, Front & Cab Suspension, Front linkage & PTO
57kph, 5800+ hours, rear camera

50kph, 5380h, 4 spools + PB

57kph, 4000h+, warranty remiaing 6000h - 10/04/2025
50kph, 550+ hours, Front linkage & PTO

37kph, 6080h, 4 rear & | front spools

53kph, 6200+h, 4 rear & | low flow front spool
50kph, Front & Cab Suspension, Front linkage

57kph, 1750+h, Front Linkage, Comfort Package

USED TRACTORS OTHER

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year
11002689 Ford 6610 Tractor 1988
11002731 JD 3050 Tractor 1991
11003386 MF 6490 Tractor Used 2008

Description
30kph, Dual Power, 2 Double Acting Spools
30kph, 3 Rear Spools

50kph, Front Linkage + | front spool, V. good condition

Price
POA
POA

Price

£48,750.00
£55,000.00
£25,000.00
£68,500.00
£67,500.00
£60,000.00
£79,000.00
£34,500.00
£55,000.00
£69,000.00
£84,000.00
£82,750.00
£68,500.00
£68,750.00
£76,750.00
POA

POA

Price
POA

POA
£38,500.00
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Stock No Make/Model Type

1100 Solis 26 Manual Tractor
1100 Solis 26 9+9 Tractor
1100 Solis 26 HST Tractor
1100 Solis 26 HST with Tractor

CAB

1100 Solis 50 2wd Tractor
1100 Solis 50 Tractor

Stock No Make/Model Type

11003018/9 Harvester Trailer
11003057 Harvester Trailer
11002810 Majestic Trailer
11003147 Harvester Trailer

Stock No Make/Model Type

11003322 Bailey AG Dump Trailer
11003393 K TWO K2HP20 Trailer
11003310 Bailey Grain/Root Trailer
11003314 Bailey Grain/Root Trailer
11003316 Bailey Grain/Root Trailer

Stock No
11003107

Make/Model Type
Joker 3CT

Stock No Make/Model Type
11003355 MultiCult Cultivator
11002898 GLA 4 Leg Subsoiler Cultivator

:“\A'A ™ N~

Cultivator

Condition Year

New

New

New

New

New

New

2023
2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

Condition Year

New

New
New

New

2023

2023
2023
2023

Condition Year

Used
Used

Used
Used
Used

New

New
Used

2016
2020

2017
2020
2022

Condition Year
2023

NEW SOLIS TRACTORS

Description
Single Clutch, Power Steering, 5yrs Warranty

Forward & reverse shuttle, 5yrs warranty

Hydrostyatic transmission, 5yrs warranty

Cabbed, Hydrostatic transmission, 5yrs warranty

Manual Transmission, 5yrs warranty

Cabbed, Air Consitioning, 5yrs warranty

NEW/EX HIRE LARRINGTON TRAILERS

Description
18 Ton, Twin Line Air Brakes, Black

18 Ton, Twin Line Air Brakes, Green
20 Ton, Rollover sheet, Black
18 Ton, Twin Line Air Brakes, Black

USED TRAILERS

Description
18 Tonne, Hydraulic Brakes, Green

20 Tonne Ejector Trailer, Red

I5 Ton, Rollover Sheet, Grain Chute, Green
|15 Ton, Rollover Sheet, Grain Chute, Green

I5 Ton, Rollover Sheet, Grain Chute, Green

HORSCH CULTIVATION

Description

Mounted Disc Machine

TERRA TECH

Condition Year
2024
2021

Description
3m, 6 Leg mounted cultivator, 3yrs warranty

C/W Large discs andd hydraulics break back

Price
£8,795.00
£9,795.00

£10,795.00
£13,795.00

Starting at
£17,995.00
£23,450.00

Price
POA

POA
£33,750.00
£33,500.00

Price
£7,750.00
POA

£18,000.00
£21,500.00
£31,500.00

Price

£27,500.00

Price
POA
£11,500.00
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OTHER CULTIVATION

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year  Description Price

11001800 Kverneland Plough  Plough Used 7 Furrow Semi Mounted Plough £4,500.00

11002802 Mcconell Disck Aerator New £11,500.00
Aerator 3000

11003410 Maschio DCR 3000  Cultivator Used 2016 Rear Leveling Board, overall good condition £8,000.00

11003320 McConnel Cultivator Used 2016 7 legs, 3 Point Linkage Mounting, PTO shaft £15,500.00
Shakaerator

DRIERS & ACESSORIES

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year  Description Price

11002720 Wet Bin Wet Bin Used 8 Ton, to suit Master Direr £4,500.00

11003306 Master Drier 400D+ Used 2018 42 Tonne, Touchscreen Control, Very Tidy £75,000.00
RS

USED SPRAYERS

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year  Description Price

11003423 Sands Horizon 5500  Sprayer Used 2018 36m £100,000.00

11002416 Hardi 12m Mounted Sprayer Used Hydraulic Folding, Bout Marker, Good Condition £2,750.00
Sprayer

11002905 Berthound Force Sprayer Used 21m boom, 1000L tank POA

11003282 Househam Air-Ride  Sprayer Used 2005 24m Boom, Hydrostatic Transmission £30,000.00
3600

11002972 Bateman HiLo Sprayer Used 1995 24m booms, 4 wheel steer, triple nozzle bodies £14,000.00

EDWARDS
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Stock No Make/Model Type

11003360/61 SIP Disc 340 ALP Mower New

11003362 SIP SilverCut 300S Mower New
FSC

11003363/64 SIP SilverCut 340S Mower New
FSC

11003365 SIP SilverCut 340F Mower New
FSC

11003366 SIP Spider 775/6 Tedder New

11003367 SIP Spider 815/8 Tedder New

11003368 SIP Spider 1300/12 T Tedder New

Stock No Make/Model Type

11000960 Aerway AWS 100 Aerator Used
Aerator

11003371 Pottinger 302ED Mower Used
NovaCat Disc Mower
Conditioner

11002850 KRM Zenit 3000 Flail Topper  Used

11003381 Pottinger HIT 12.14T Trailed Tedder Used

Condition Year

2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2024
2024

Condition Year

2014

2020

2009
2017

NEW GRASSLAND

Description
3.4m cutting width, quick change knives

2.9m cutting width, hydro pneumatic suspension
2.9m cutting width

Front mounted c/w S flow hitch

7.6m width, anti wrap shields, smart lift system

7.85m width, straight tines, wheel shields

13m, 12.9m spreading width, 12 small diameter rake

USED GRASSSLAND

Description

Heavy duty grassland aerator, Cast tines that open the
slot, Adjustable angle rotors

3m Mounted Mower Conditioner, Wear Skids, CAT 3
Hitch,

3m Working Width, Front/Rear Mounted

12.70m, spare tyre + bracket, fenceline tedding

BUCKETS, GRAB & FORKS

Stock No Make/Model Type

11002361 LWC 6ft Loader Bucket Used
1100 2.5Ton Euro 8 Pallet Forks New
1100 HXYV 240 Bucket Bucket New

EDWARDS

Condition Year

2020

2023

2023

Description

Headstock and forks included, 2500kg capacity, | 100mm
fork length

EURO brackets, high volume bucket

Price
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA

POA
POA

Price
£5,750.00

£10,850.00

£3,350.00
£16,000.00

Price
POA

£670.00

£1,350.00
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COMPACT TRACTOR IMPLEMENTS

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year  Description Price

1100 Oxdale Post Knocker Post Knocker New 2023  60kg Weight Block, Levelling Adjuster £1,900.00

1100 Winton WFL145 Flail Topper ~ New 2023  145cm Cutting Width, 20-40hp range £1,715.00

1100 Oxdale 2Ton Trailer Tipping Trailer New 2023 2Ton, 3 Stage Hydraulic Ram, Removable Sides £2,720.00

1100 Winton Wood Wood New 2023  5in Wood Chipper, 360-degree output chute for precision £1,450.00
Chipper Chipper control

1100 Winton Finishing Finishing New 2023  WFMI20, 150, 180, 215 models available Starting From
Mower Mower £1,163

1100 Road Towable Log Log Splitter New 2023  Petrol Engine driven road tow-able hydraulic log splitter, 10 £2,750.00
Splitter Ton splitting force, RT400

1100 Oxdale 6ft Paddock  Rolls New 2023  Trailed paddock roller, can be water ballasted if needed £1,140.00
Roller

1100 I.2m Tipping Transport New 2023 The TTBI20 |.2m Tipping Transport Box is perfect for £478.00
Transport Box Box moving a wide range of items.

1100 |.5m Tipping Transport Box New 2023 The TTBI50 |.5m Tipping Transport Box is perfect for £570.00
Transport Box moving a wide range of items.

1100 Chain Harrows Chain New 2023  Mounted, 4ft, 6ft, 8ft &I 2ft available Starting From

Harrows £450
1100 Oxdle Saw Bench PTO Driven  New 2023  The 700mm diameter tungsten tip saw blade provides fast £1,710.00
Saw Bench and efficient cutting.

1100 Oxdale Post Hole PHB New 2023  Suitable for tractors up to 60hp. Can be fitted with our 4, Starting from
Borer 6, 9 or 12 inch diameter augers £1,135

1100 Winton Ripper & pipe Pipe Layer New 2023 Diameter up to 45mm £317.00
Layer

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

Stock No Make/Model Type Condition Year  Description Price
11003326 Agriweld Mudguards Mudguards New 2024 3 Point Linkage, Valtra Chassis Grey £690.00
11002537 Slug Pelleter Slug pelleter  Used 2015  Hydraulic drive, C/W control box, 24m £1,850.00
1100 Mcconnell Hedgcutter Hedgcutter Used 2020 6565T Machine Due in. Please call for more information POA

11003426 Mcconnell Hedgcutter Hedgcutter Used 2018  1.5m Head, 3 Point Linkage Mounted £17,750.00



